Uitslagenlijst Workx Stratenloop Vreewijk
Rotterdam - Zondag 22 september 2013

Plaats Naam

1 Fouad Fertoute
2 Ali Shugul
3 Roberto Raymond
4 Ruben van Kesteren
5 Dylan Gonzalez
6 Ferdi Vonk
7 Remco Prins
8 Marco de Man
9 Hans Overbeek
10 Roland van Putten
11 Edwin Cornelisse
12 Hansjan van Genderen
13 Hans van der Hart
14 Tristan Koedood
15 Ernesto Gonzalez
16 Geert Hofman
17 Dennis van der Lauw
18 Richard van Neck
19 Gerard Broeders

Plaats Naam

1 Laura de Veth

2 Elvera de Jong

3 Ariadne Ooms

4 Jody Slikboer

5 Nienke de Jong

6 Sandra Erkelens

7 Conny Slooter

8 Mirjam Lefevere

9 Sonja Schuller
10 Marit de Jong
11 Corinda den Hartog
12 Bertina den Hartog
13 Judith Pover
14 Anja Sterrenburg-Delwe
15 Linda van der Wende
16 Liselotte Kweekel
17 Desiree van Damme

Plaats Naam

1 Bas de Peuter
2 Cornelis de Stigter
3 Maarten van Veen
4 Martin Kleinjan
5 Amriet Oemraw
6 Jeroen Schreuder
7 Jeroen van Hattem
8 Martin Vermeiden
9 Rene Haspers
10 Ivo Steverink
11 Ton Romeijn
12 Maarten Schop
13 Rene Gomersbach
14 Wim van Ginneke
15 Arthur Verhoeven
16 Hen van Vugt

Oud-Beijerland
Rotterdam

Capelle aan den lJss
Spijkenisse
Ridderkerk

Berkel en Rodenrijs
Rotterdam
Rotterdam
Polsbroek
Rotterdam
Rotterdam
Nieuw-Beijerland
Puttershoek
Ridderkerk
Ridderkerk
Klaaswaal
Hendrik-ldo-Ambacht
Rotterdam
Rotterdam

Ridderkerk
's-Gravenzande
Rotterdam
Heerjansdam
's-Gravenzande
Rotterdam
Strijen
Klaaswaal
Hoogvliet Rotterdam
's-Gravenzande
Barendrecht
Barendrecht
Ridderkerk
Rotterdam
Amsterdam
Leiden
Rotterdam

Rotterdam
Heerjansdam
Rotterdam
Rotterdam
Bergschenhoek
Rotterdam
IJsselstein Ut
Rotterdam
Rotterdam
Rotterdam
Rotterdam
Rhoon
Maasdam
Rotterdam
Rotterdam
Barendrecht

MAN, 5 KM STRATENLOO

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

16:32
16:46
17:02
17:19
18:22
18:25
18:29
18:52
19:03
19:10
19:32
20:28
20:48
21:02
21:37
26:29
27:19
29:54
33:41

VROUW, 5 KM STRATENLOO

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

19:35
20:31
21:07
22:03
22:44
24:51
26:12
26:29
27:25
27:35
28:29
28:31
28:58
31:09
32:35
32:35
38:59

MAN, 10 KM STRATENLO

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

34:50
35:26
36:10
36:52
38:16
38:17
41:35
42:02
43:50
44:06
44:39
45:02
46:00
47:31
48:14
49:16
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Uitslagenlijst Workx Stratenloop Vreewijk

Rotterdam - Zondag 22 september 2013

Plaats Naam
17 Martijn van Schoten
18 Anton van Vugt
19 Eric van Mastrigt
20 Koos Gouw
21 Rien Bink

VROUW, 10 KM STRATENLO

Plaats Naam
1 Marieke Prince
2 Marlies Addicks
3 Rebekka Herkemij
4 Deborah Treffers

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Rotterdam 49:24
Barendrecht 51:54
Poortugaal 52:28
Barendrecht 56:41
Rotterdam 1:05:22

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Maasdam 38:40
Krimpen aan den IJss 44:23
Barendrecht 47:41
Oud-Beijerland 1:01:05
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